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30
159
45
99
283
186
187
188
120
132
173
79
244

Lisandra HALING
Marietta VERST
Annaliisa AREN
Liisi AADUSSOO
Heti Stella KISEL
Marii RAUDSEPP
Emili KAUL

Berit HIIEMAA
Luise REMMEL
Mirtel KOLLO
Lauretta ALLIKSAAR
Lisell LAUL
Lemmelill SARV

27.11.2010
05.06.2011
12.07.2011
21.08.2010
21.07.2011
29.09.2010
17.05.2010
04.06.2010
27.12.2011
09.10.2010
10.07.2010
08.10.2010
10.02.2010

Saue G

Luunja KK

Tari PK

IND Salme PK

IND TIn. Inglise Kolledz
Peetri LA-PK

Peetri LA-PK

Rakvere RG

IND Tartu Veeriku Kool

J. Westholmi Gimn.
Paikuse K

Orissaare G/Tornimae PK
IND Viljandi Vaba Waldorfkool

9,56

9,64

10,22
10,27
10,31
10,45
10,68
10,33
10,53
10,58
10,59
10,60
10,85
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